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Spelande for svenska klubb
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Patrik Jonsson
Filiph Svensson
Kosti Salonen
Peter Eisenschmidt
Eirik Seljelid
Oskari Vihervaara
Fredrik Tagesson
UIf Kristiansson
Alexander Princis
Aki Sillman

Jenny Erlandsson
Marielle Svensson
Sandra Kungsman
Josefin Hallésta

den 4 februari 2019

BGK J6nképing
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Malmo BGK
Uppsala BGK
Asarums BGK
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25
28
29
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S6

29
26

Sida

153
155
133
134
135
135
163
136
139
141
145
145
149
162

1
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Snitt

25,5
25,8
26,6
26,8
27,0
27,0
27,2
27,2
27,8
28,2
29,0
29,0
29,8
32,4



